
Date Stake Start Time Dog Handler
SAT Puppy 8:00 AM 1 A Boozey Chip Glennon

1 B Charli Carey Killion
2 A Starlight Justin Buehring 
2 B Sassy Bryan Reynolds
3 A Artu Michael Armao
3 B Charm Deanna M Beach
4 A Mabel Chip Glennon
4 B Kaiser Kevin Engle
LUNCH

Open 1:00 PM 1 A Wyatt K Brandie Krein
1 B Merlin Michael Armao
2 A Schimmel Thomas Koehler
2 B Avy Stacie Roberts

SUN Open 8:00 AM 3 A Chief Chip Glennon
3 B Raffi Kelly Bagley
4 A Zip Chip Glennon
4 B Maga Bryan Reynolds
5 A Dinah Pat Gannon
5 B Mausi Thomas Koehler
6 A Wyatt M April Mallon
6 B Trixey Diane Vater
LUNCH

2:00 PM 7 A Shiner Tim Hidalgo
7 B Bud Diane Vater
8 A Rain Tim Hidalgo
8 B Tecate Stacie Roberts

MON Open 8:00 AM 9 A Paxton Kay Walker
9 B BYE
10 A Nitro Bryan Reynolds
10 B Onyx Todd Yamamoto
11 A Graf Thomas Koehler
11 B Robber Diane Vater
12 A Alice Mindy Brown
12 B Indy John Bonner
LUNCH

2:00 PM 13 A Rip Bryan Reynolds
13 B Sunday Carey Killion
14 A Storm Tim Hidalgo
14B Lancer Wayne Cowles

2025 NFT Running Order                           
(all start times tentative)



TUE Open 8:00 AM 15A Miles Kelly Bagley
15B Bae Justin Buehring 

10:00 AM OPEN CALLBACKS
Futurity 12:00 PM 1 A Friedrich Michael M. Stahl

1 B Sage Keri Cassinelli
2 A Brixie Dan Smith
2 B Filly Stacie Roberts
LUNCH

Amateur 2:30 PM 1 A Robber Mary Brown 
1 B Raffi Kelly Bagley
2 A Zip Chip Glennon
2 B Shiner TJ Hidalgo

WED Amateur 8:00 AM 3 A Avy Stacie Roberts
3 B Rain TJ Hidalgo
4 A Lancer Wayne Cowles
4 B Graf Thomas Koehler
5 A Merlin Michael Armao
5 B Wyatt K Brandie Krein
6 A Tecate Stacie Roberts
6 B Luther Rodney Moon
LUNCH

2:00 PM 7 A Miles Kelly Bagley
7 B Onyx Esteri Hinman
8 A Tor Michael Armao
8 B Storm TJ Hidalgo

THU Amateur 8:00 AM 9 A Paxton Kay Walker
9 B BYE
10 A Indy John Bonner
10 B Schimmel Thomas Koehler
11 A Dinah Pat Gannon
11 B Mausi Thomas Koehler
12 A Wyatt M April Mallon
12 B Nitro Bryan Reynolds
LUNCH

2:00 PM 13A Chief Chip Glennon
13 B Rip Bryan Reynolds
14 A Alice Mindy Brown
14 B Rhyme Carey Killion

FRI Amateur 8:00 AM 15 A Maga Bryan Reynolds
15 B Sunday April Mallon

10:00 AM AMATEUR CALLBACKS
LUNCH

Derby 12:30 PM 1 A Sage Keri Cassinelli
1 B Whodi Diane Vater
2 A Charm Deanna M Beach
2 B Filly Stacie Roberts
3 A Friedrich Michael M. Stahl
3 B BYE


